
GRANTS Accountants & Tax Advisors

Director & Staff Contact Details

Prepared September 2021

Main Reception Email Phone

Main Switchboard Enquiries@grantsca.co.uk 0141-341-3200

Directors Email Phone

Alistair Grant AG@grantsca.co.uk 0141-341-3200

Robert Currie RC@grantsca.co.uk 0141-341-3200

Barbara Ann Scanlon BAM@grantsca.co.uk 0141-341-3200

Craig Elliot CJE@grantsca.co.uk 0141-341-3200

Accounts Team Email Phone

Paul Hail Paulh@grantsca.co.uk 0141-341-3209

Nicola Rodie Nicolar@grantsca.co.uk 0141-341-3208

Darren Wilson Darren.Wilson@grantsca.co.uk 0141-341-3228

Jennifer Boyle Jennifer.Boyle@grantsca.co.uk 0141-341-3203

Tax Email Phone

Nicole Smith Nicoles@grantsca.co.uk 0141-341-3204

Payroll Email Phone

Sally Farmer SF@grantsca.co.uk 0141-341-3205

Reception Email Phone

Elizabeth Savage Elizabeth.Savage@grantsca.co.uk 0141-341-3212
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